T T s TRUCK & TRAILER
SERVICE
Feldbinder HEUT 31.3/ Silo

Algemene kenmerken

Merk Feldbinder
Subcategorie Silo
Kentekenplaat WX-XD-78
Bouwjaar 2007
Datum eerste registratie 19-07-2007
Conditie Gebruikt
Algemene staat Goed
Referentie TTS034444
Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht
Laadvermogen
GVW

Lengte
Breedte

Serienummer

5.910kg
24.090kg
30.000kg
907cm
255cm

WFB329B4G70034444



Feldbinder HEUT 31.3/ Silo

Technische specificaties

Aantal assen

Accessoires
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